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Karen Adams 
713-880-2178 H 
832-248-3954 C 
kradams12@me.com 
 

Lisa Bixler 
303-704-3662 
lisabob100@gmail.com 
 

Melvalene Cohen 
281-685-8444 
N/A 
 

Amy Amos 
713-594-0568 
ahamos@hotmail.com  
 

Cynthia Bonner 
540-808-7419 
cpbonner49@gmail.com  
 

Pamela Cox Previte 
281-415-3996 
pcoxprevite@sbcglobal.net  
 

Peg Anderson 
281-846-6630 
peg.anderson730@gmail.com  
 

Betsy Boston 
610-304-3896 
Ehbluzerne@aol.com  
 

Edith (Edie) Custer 
321-749-8391 
ediecuster@yahoo.com  
 

Nancy Arnold 
713-398-8715 
njarnold22@gmail.com  
 

Barbara Breese 
610-742-4919 
barb.breese@gmail.com  
 

Nancy deVries 
713-397-3733 
ndevries33@gmail.com  
 

Linda Avedon 
713-553-8528 
linda_avedon@yahoo.com  
 

Linda Cannon 
713-254-5097 
linda@ncannonlaw.com  
 

Jan Donaldson 
281- 974-2630 H 
713-518-2279 C 
jdonaldsontx@comcast.net  
 

Susie Bardwell 
713-868-1554 
dsbardwell@fereday.org  
 

Kelly Caraway 
713-750-4802 W 
571-214-3368 C 
kjcaraway@yahoo.com  
 

Edda Ertunca 
516-462-4632 
eddaertunca@gmail.com  
 

Pam Becker 
785-249-7853 
pinterior@aol.com  
 

Josefine Cardona 
281-449-0854 
josiejan16@sbcglobal.net  
 

Elisabeth Feix 
713-686-4078 
elisabethfeix1938@gmail.com  
 

Ellen Bell 
713-906-8375 
713-906-8380 C 
johnellenbell@gmail.com  
 

Rosina Chevalier 
281-948-1927 
Rosina62@me.com  
 

Colleen Fultz 
713-817-1410 
cfultz55@aol.com  
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Donna Fultz 
713-817-1410 
cfultz55@aol.com 
 

Mary Mandola 
713-802-1105 H 
713-298-3472 C 
maryann.mandola@AGLIFE.com 
 

Leann Mueller 
713-392-8294 
LeannMueller@gmail.com 
 

Anna Gay 
713-864-8773 H 
713-530-5860 C 
abgintexas@gmail.com  
 

Rebecca Marek 
713-898-9486 
rebecca.m.marek@gmail.com  
 

Linda Navarro 
713-569-6744 
gnlpaint@aol.com  
 

Maria Heckendorn 
856-986-9564 
mh@yourblvd.com  
 

Susan Marsh 
713-724-1880 
susanintheheights@att.net  
 

Rita Neagli 
703-887-1399 
ritaneagli@gmail.com  
 

Dena Honeycutt 
281-433-2863 
honeycutt_dena@yahoo.com  
 

Teresa Matlock 
713-864-3008 H 
713-412-3996 C 
teresa@hfrrf.org  
 

Kristin Netherland 
713-854-3573 
kristin_netherland@yahoo.com  
 

Carolyn Jackson 
713-957-1308 
tuneen1@att.net  
 

Lou Mauro 
512-917-9312 
loumauro@att.net  
 

Diane Oswald 
832-656-7549 
dkayoz@aol.com  
 

Sue Johnson 
713-868-6122 H 
713-582-9709 C 
geneandsuzijohnson@comcast.net  
 

Martha Medina 
832-978-9955 
mmteach13@yahoo.com  
 

Gloria Parrino 
713-299-1012 
parrinogep@Yahoo.com  
 

Anita Joyce 
281-414-1385 
cedarhilltx@gmail.com  
 

Barbara Mercer 
713-408-2313 
barbaramercer@iniinc.com  
 

Pam Patch 
949-735-0983 
pamannepatch@gmail.com  
 

Cindy Loper 
713-410-5411 
crloper5@aol.com  
 

Kathy Mott 
832-289-4853 
kathymmott@aol.com  
 

Janet Pelletier 
832-833-3570 
janet.pelletier@yahoo.com  
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Sue Schwaller 
281-736-7431
suevschwaller@gmail.com

Edda Tinis 
832-541-2686
Eddae@hotmail.com

Anne Sloan 
713-862-1776
anne.sloan123@gmail.com

Arlene Veach 
713-854-8568
arveach@gmail.com

Shirley Sparacino 
281-447-8097 H
281-630-8172 C
N/A

Marie Verhine 
281-448-0160 H
713-591-1317 C
N/A

Mary Sparks 
256-770-7497
marysparks@att.net

Laura Virgadamo 
713-826-8105
laura@harmonyelectric.com

Anne Sutherland 
713-823-5499
annes@ucr.edu

Magdalene Vulkovic 
281-546-4530
mventures1@sbcglobal.net

Robin Swinney 
713-724-8886 C
713-641-5307 H
robin11swinney@gmail.com

Gloria Wilson 
281-788-7296
gw4448@swbell.net

Jean Taylor 
713-862-4249 H
713-254-5775 C
jean546@yahoo.com

Kathleen Wilson 
925-305-6973
Kathywilson9@yahoo.com

Marlo Pettigrew 
713-899-7574 
marlopettigrew@yahoo.com

Linda Phillips 
214-236-1371 
drdusty123@sbcglobal.net

Judy Ramsey 
713-304-0713 
judykramsey@aol.com

Barbara Roberts 
713-498-7532
gbrobe@aol.com

Joyce Rozell 
713-686-4653 H
713-854-2517 C
crozell@pdq.net

Liz Ruthven 
713-861-7301
lruthven@sbcglobal.net

Kathy Sandefer 
318-332-0044 
kathysandefer@gmail.com

Laura Thorp 
713-822-0790
713-862-4404
lgthorp@icloud.com

Rebecca
Cross-Out

Rebecca
Cross-Out


